  Saint Anne Catholic Church
2021-2022 Religious Education Calendar
***All Sundays are Holy Days of Obligation.  We look forward to seeing all student
and their families at Mass each week.

September 8		Wednesday	Religious Education Classes begin
September 17-19 	Friday-Sunday	Confirmation Retreat (Required for all Confirmation students)
October 8-10		Friday-Sunday	Busqueda en Espanol (ages 14-17, Little Rock)
November 1		Monday	All Saints’ Day
November 24		Wednesday	Thanksgiving Break – No Classes
December 1		Wednesday	Advent Reconciliation Service 5:00 (classes still meet)
December 3-5		Friday-Sunday	Search Weekend (Juniors and Seniors, Little Rock)
TBA					Confirmation Rehearsal
December 5		Sunday		Confirmation Mass 4:00 PM (Year 2B students)
December 8		Wednesday	Immaculate Conception – Holy Day of Obligation
December 12		Sunday		Our Lady of Guadalupe
December 22, 29	Wednesdays	Christmas Break – No Classes
December 25		Saturday	Christmas Day – Holy Day of Obligation
January 1		Saturday 	Mary Mother of God
January 5		Wednesday	Classes Resume
January 15-16		Sat – Sunday	Weekend for Life, Little Rock
February 2		Wednesday	Circle of Grace – Child Safety – During all classes
February 5		Saturday	Rite of Election, St. Vincent de Paul
February 25-27		Friday-Sunday	Confirmation Retreat
March 2		Wednesday	Ash Wednesday
March 23		Wednesday	Spring Break – No Classes
March 30		Wednesday	Lenten Reconciliation Service 5:00 (classes still meet)
April 8-10		Friday-Sunday	Catholic Youth Convention, Little Rock
April 10			Sunday		Palm Sunday
April 14, 15, 16		Thurs/Fri/Sat	Triduum – Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Holy Saturday
April 17			Sunday		Easter Sunday
May 11			Wednesday	Confirmation Rehearsal
May 14			Saturday	First Communion Retreat/First Confessions/First Communion 
                                                                         Rehearsal – begins at 8:00 am
May 18			Wednesday	Confirmation Mass 6:00 PM
May 21			Saturday	First Communion Masses 10:00 English, 12:00 Spanish
May 25			Wednesday	Last day of religious education classes/class parties
June 24-26		Friday-Sunday	Search Weekend Little Rock

Inclement weather policy:  If area schools are cancelled due to weather, there will be no religious education classes that evening. Updates will be made on the MyParish App, the Saint Anne Catholic Church Facebook page, and the parish website for class information, cancellations, and youth activities. 




